
District Number & Name

First Student 
Attendance Day 

2024

Last Attendance 
Day Before Winter 

Break

First Attendance 
Day After Winter 

Break

Last Attendance 
Day Before Spring 

Break

First Attendance 
Day After Spring 

Break

*Last Student 
Attendance Day 

2025

#4 Addison Elementary 8/15 12/20 1/7 3/28 4/7 6/4

#15 Marquardt Elementary 8/14 12/20 1/6 3/28 4/7 6/2

#44 Lombard Elementary 8/14 12/20 1/6 3/28 4/7 6/2

#45 Villa Park Elementary 8/14 12/20 1/6 3/28 4/7 6/2

10 Itasca Elementary 8/15 12/20 1/7 3/28 4/7 6/10

#11 Medinah Elementary 8/15 12/20 1/6 3/28 4/7 6/6

#89 Glen Ellyn Elementary 8/21 12/20 1/7 3/28 4/7 6/3

#66 Center Cass Elementary 8/16 12/20 1/7 3/28 4/7 6/5

#41 Glen Ellyn Elementary 8/21 12/20 1/6 3/28 4/7 6/11

#7 WoodDale Elementary 8/19 12/20 1/7 3/28 4/7 6/11

#2 Bensenville Elementary 8/21 12/20 1/6 3/28 4/7 6/4

#16 Queen Bee Elementary 8/20 12/20 1/7 3/28 4/7 5/30

#25 Benjamin 8/21 12/20 1/6 3/28 4/7 5/30

#34 Winfield Elementary 8/21 12/20 1/7 3/31 4/7 6/12

#48 Salt Creek Elementary 8/21 12/20 1/6 3/28 4/7 6/3

#60 Maercker Elementary 8/22 12/20 1/6 3/28 4/7 5/29

#61 Darien Elementary 8/21 12/20 1/6 3/28 4/7 6/2

#62 Gower Elementary 8/23 12/20 1/6 3/28 4/7 5/30

#68 Woodridge Elementary 8/22 12/20 1/7 3/28 4/7 5/30

#93 Carol Stream Elementary 8/21 12/20 1/7 3/28 4/7 6/3

#180 Community Elementary 8/22 12/20 1/6 3/28 4/7 6/3

#13 Bloomingdale Elementary 8/22 12/20 1/6 3/28 4/7 6/3

#181 Hinsdale Elementary 8/21 12/20 1/6 3/28 4/7 5/30

#33 West Chicago Elementary 8/29 12/20 1/6 3/28 4/8 6/12

#63 Cass 8/28 12/20 1/7 3/28 4/7 6/6

#53 Butler 9/3 12/20 1/6 3/28 4/7 6/6

#12 Roselle Elementary 8/14 12/20 1/7 3/28 4/8 5/28

#20 Keeneyville Elementary 8/14 12/20 1/6 3/28 4/7 5/28

#58 Downers Grove Elementary 8/16 12/20 1/6 3/28 4/7 5/23

#86 Hinsdale High School 8/15 12/20 1/7 3/28 4/7 5/29

#87 Glenbard High School 8/15 12/20 1/7 3/28 4/7 5/23

#088 DuPage High School 8/14 12/20 1/6 3/28 4/7 5/29

#94 West Chicago High School 8/14 12/21 1/7 3/27 4/8 5/27

#99 Downers Grove High School 8/16 12/20 1/7 3/28 4/7 5/23

#100 Fenton High School 8/14 12/20 1/7 3/28 4/7 5/23

#108 Lake Park High School 8/14 12/20 1/7 3/28 4/7 5/29

#200 Wheaton-Warrenville Unit 8/14 12/20 1/7 3/28 4/7 5/29

#201 Westmont Unit 8/14 12/20 1/6 3/27 4/7 5/23

#202 Lisle Unit 8/14 12/20 1/7 3/28 4/7 5/23

#203 Naperville Unit 8/15 12/20 1/7 3/28 4/7 5/27

#204 Indian Prairie Unit 8/22 12/20 1/6 3/28 4/7 6/3

#205 Elmhurst Unit 8/14 12/20 1/6 3/28 4/7 5/23

ALOP 8/20 12/20 1/7 3/28 4/7 6/3

CASE - Not in IWAS

NDSEC - Not in IWAS

Partners for Success 8/20 12/20 1/7 3/28 4/7 6/3

SASED - Not in IWAS

Technology Center of DuPage 8/12 12/20 1/7 3/28 4/7 5/22



District Number & Name
# of Institute 

Days August

September, 
October, 

November, 
December

January, 
February, 

March

April, 
May, 
June

Parent-Teacher
Conferences 

#002 Bensenville Elementary 4 8/19 9/20,11/25 1/6,2/28 11/22,11/26,2/27,
#004 Addison Elementary 4 8/12,8/13 11/20 1/8 3/1 11/17,11/21,2/29
#007 WoodDale Elementary 4 8/16 10/15 1/6,2/28 3/1 11/25,11/26
#010 Itasca Elementary 4 8/13 10/25 2/14,2/28 11/25
#011 Medinah Elementary 4 8/13,8/14 11/25 2/28
#012 Roselle Elementary 3 10/11 1/6 4/7 11/25,11/26
#013 Bloomingdale Elementary 4 8/20,8/21 10/11 2/28
#015 Marquardt Elementary 4 8/12,8/13 1/31 5/14 11/25,3/06
#016 Queen Bee Elementary 4 8/19 10/15 1/6,2/28 11/25,4/18
#020 Keeneyville Elementary 4 8/13,8/30 11-Oct 2/28 10/10,10/15
#025 Benjamin 4 8/19,8/20 11/15 2/28 11/25,11/26
#033 West Chicago Elementary 4 8/26,8/27,8/28 2/28 11/22,4/7
#034 Winfield Elementary 4 8/19,8/20 1/6,2/28 11/25,11/26
#041 Glen Ellyn Elementary 4 8/15,8/19 9/27 2/28 11/25,11/26
#044 Lombard Elementary 4 8/12 10/11 1/21,2/28 11/25,11/26
#045 Villa Park Elementary 4 8/12 10/11 1/17,2/28 11/25,11/26
#048 Salt Creek Elementary 4 8/19,8/20 1/21,2/28
#053 Butler 4 8/27,8/28,8/29 6/9
#058 Downers Grove Elementary 4 8/13,8/14 2/28 5/27 11/27,2/17
#060 Maercker Elementary 4 8/19,8/20,8/21 2/28 11/25,11/26
#061 Darien Elementary 4 8/19,8/20 11/4 2/28 11/25
#062 Gower Elementary 4 8/19,8/20,8/21 11/26 11/25
#063 Cass 4 8/26,8/28 1/6,2/28 11/25,11/26
#066 Center Cass Elementary 4 8/14,8/15 1/6,2/28 10/15,2/14
#068 Woodridge Elementary 4 8/19,8/20 11/26 2/28 11/25,4/17

#089 Glen Ellyn Elementary 4 8/13,8/14,8/15 2/28 10/11
#093 Carol Stream Elementary 4 8/19,8/20 10/15 2/28 10/9,10/10
#180 Community Elementary 3 8/19 11/4 2/28 8/20,10/11
#181 Hinsdale Elementary 4 8/20 11/4 2/28 6/3 11/25,11/26

#086 Hinsdale High School 4 8/13,8/14 1/6,2/28 10/11,3/28
#087 Glenbard High School 4 8/12,8/13 1/6,2/28 10/25
#088 DuPage High School 4 8/12 1/17 2/28,5/2 10/3
#094 West Chicago High School 4 8/12,8/13 1/6,2/28 10/25,3/28
#099 Downers Grove High School 4 8/13,8/14,8/15 2/28 10/6
#100 Fenton High School 3 8/14 1/8 10/10
#108 Lake Park High School 2 9/15 1/6,2/28 10/25,2/27

#200 Wheaton-Warrenville Unit 4 8/12,9/27 4-Nov 2/28 10/11
#201 Westmont Unit 4 8/12,8/13 11/4 2/14 10/11,3/28
#202 Lisle Unit 4 8/13 11/4 1/8 10/13
#203 Naperville Unit 4 8/12 10/10 2/28,3/6 10/11,3/7
#204 Indian Prairie Unit 4 8/19,8/20 11/4 2/28 11/25,2/27
#205 Elmhurst Unit 4 8/12,8/13 10/11 2/28 10/25

ALOP 4 8/15 2/28,3/6,3/7 10/25
CASE - Not in IWAS

NDSEC - Not in IWAS

Partners for Success 4 8/15 2/28,3/6,3/7 10/25
SASED - Not in IWAS

Technology Center of DuPage 4 8/12,8/13 1/6,2/28



District Name & Number 26-Nov 27-Nov 28-Nov 29-Nov
002     Bensenville NIA NIA HOL NIA
004     Addison FPT NIA NIA NIA
007     Wood Dale FPT NIA HOL NIA
010    Itasca NIA NIA HOL NIA
011    Medinah NIA NIA HOL NIA
012    Roselle FPT NIA HOL NIA
013    Bloomingdale X NIA HOL NIA
015    Marquardt NIA NIA HOL NIA
016    Queen Bee NIA NIA HOL NIA
020    Keeneyville NIA NIA HOL NIA
025    Benjamin FPT NIA HOL NIA
033    West Chicago NIA NIA HOL NIA
034    Winfield FPT NIA HOL NIA
041    Glen Ellyn FPT NIA HOL NIA
044    Lombard FPT NIA HOL NIA
045    Villa Park FPT NIA HOL NIA
048    Salt Creek NIA NIA HOL NIA
053    Butler X NIA HOL NIA
058    Downers Grove X FPT HOL NIA
060    Maercker FPT NIA HOL NIA
061    Darien NIA NIA HOL NIA
062    Gower TI NIA HOL NIA
063    Cass FPT NIA HOL NIA
066    Center Cass NIA NIA HOL NIA
068    Woodridge TI NIA HOL NIA
089    Community Consolidated  Glen Ellyn X NIA HOL NIA
093    Community Consolidated  Carol Stream X NIA HOL NIA
180   Community Consolidated  Burr Ridge X NIA HOL NIA
181   Community Consolidated  Hinsdale XHPT NIA HOL NIA

086    Hinsdale H.S. X NIA HOL NIA
087    Glenbard H.S. X NIA HOL NIA
088    DuPage H.S. XHI X HOL NIA
094    Community H.S.  West Chicago X NIA HOL NIA
099    Community H.S.  Downers Grove X NIA HOL NIA
100   Fenton H.S. X NIA HOL NIA
108   Lake Park H.S. NIA NIA HOL NIA

200   Community Unit  Wheaton Warrenville NIA NIA HOL NIA
201   Community Unit  Westmont X NIA HOL NIA
202   Lisle Unit X NIA HOL NIA
203   Naperville Unit X NIA HOL NIA
204   Indian Prairie Unit NIA NIA HOL NIA
205   Elmhurst Unit X NIA HOL NIA

ALOP X NIA HOL NIA
CASE - Not in IWAS

NDSEC - Not in IWAS

Partners for Success X NIA HOL NIA
SASED - Not in IWAS

TCD X NIA HOL NIA



District Number & Name
Columbus Day 

10/14
Veteran's Day 

11/11 MLK BD 1/20
President's Day 

2/17
Casimir Pulaski 

Day 3/3

#002 Bensenville Elementary HOL X HOL NIA X

#004 Addison Elementary HOL X HOL NIA X

#007 WoodDale Elementary HOL X HOL NIA X

#010 Itasca Elementary HOL X HOL NIA HOL

#011 Medinah Elementary HOL X HOL NIA HOL

#012 Roselle Elementary HOL X HOL NIA X

#013 Bloomingdale Elementary HOL X HOL NIA HOL

#015 Marquardt Elementary HOL X HOL NIA X

#016 Queen Bee Elementary HOL X HOL NIA X

#020 Keeneyville Elementary HOL X HOL NIA X

#025 Benjamin HOL X HOL NIA X

#033 West Chicago Elementary HOL X HOL NIA X

#034 Winfield Elementary HOL X HOL NIA X

#041 Glen Ellyn Elementary HOL X HOL NIA X

#044 Lombard Elementary HOL X HOL NIA X

#045 Villa Park Elementary HOL X HOL NIA X

#048 Salt Creek Elementary HOL X HOL NIA X

#053 Butler HOL X HOL NIA X

#058 Downers Grove Elementary HOL X HOL FPT X

#060 Maercker Elementary HOL X HOL NIA X

#061 Darien Elementary HOL X HOL NIA X

#062 Gower Elementary HOL X HOL NIA X

#063 Cass HOL X HOL NIA X

#066 Center Cass Elementary HOL X HOL NIA X

#068 Woodridge Elementary HOL X HOL NIA X

#089 Glen Ellyn Elementary HOL X HOL NIA X

#093 Carol Stream Elementary HOL X HOL NIA X

#180 Community Elementary HOL X HOL NIA X

#181 Hinsdale Elementary HOL X HOL NIA X

#086 Hinsdale High School HOL X HOL NIA X

#087 Glenbard High School X X HOL NIA X

#088 DuPage High School HOL XHS HOL NIA HOL

#094 West Chicago High School HOL XHS HOL NIA XHS

#099 Downers Grove High School HOL X HOL NIA X

#100 Fenton High School HOL x HOL NIA X

#108 Lake Park High School HOL X HOL NIA HOL

#200 Wheaton-Warrenville Unit HOL X HOL NIA X

#201 Westmont Unit HOL X HOL NIA X

#202 Lisle Unit HOL X HOL NIA X

#203 Naperville Unit HOL X HOL NIA X

#204 Indian Prairie Unit HOL X HOL NIA X

#205 Elmhurst Unit HOL HOL HOL X X

ALOP HOL HOL HOL NIA X

CASE - Not in IWAS

NDSEC - Not in IWAS

Partners for Success HOL HOL HOL NIA X

SASED - Not in IWAS

Technology Center of DuPage HOL X HOL NIA X


